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119.01 - 120 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00%  69.01-70 12 1.95% 382 62.11% 245 39.84%
118.01 - 119 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00%  68.01-69 12 1.95% 394 64.07% 233 37.89%
117.01-118 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 615 100.00%  67.01-68 15 2.44% 409 66.50% 221 35.93%
116.01 - 117 1 0.16% 1 0.16% 615 100.00%  66.01-67 9 1.46% 418 67.97% 206 33.50%
115.01 - 116 0 0.00% 1 0.16% 614 99.84%  65.01-66 6 0.98% 424 68.94% 197 32.03%
114.01 - 115 0 0.00% 1 0.16% 614 99.84%  64.01-65 12 1.95% 436 70.89% 191 31.06%
113.01-114 0 0.00% 1 0.16% 614 99.84%  63.01-64 16 2.60% 452 73.50% 179 29.11%
112.01 - 113 0 0.00% 1 0.16% 614 99.84%  62.01-63 1 1.79% 463 75.28% 163 26.50%
111.01-112 2 0.33% 3 0.49% 614 99.84%  61.01-62 10 1.63% 473 76.91% 152 24.72%
110.01 - 111 0 0.00% 3 0.49% 612 99.51%  60.01-61 9 1.46% 482 78.37% 142 23.09%
109.01 - 110 0 0.00% 3 0.49% 612 99.51%  59.01-60 4 0.65% 486 79.02% 133 21.63%
108.01 - 109 0 0.00% 3 0.49% 612 99.51%  58.01-59 7 1.14% 493 80.16% 129 20.98%
107.01 - 108 0 0.00% 3 0.49% 612 99.51%  57.01-58 8 1.30% 501 81.46% 122 19.84%
106.01 - 107 1 0.16% 4 0.65% 612 99.51%  56.01-57 3 0.49% 504 81.95% 114 18.54%
105.01 - 106 4 0.65% 8 1.30% 611 99.35%  55.01-56 3 0.49% 507 82.44% M 18.05%
104.01 - 105 5 0.81% 13 2.11% 607 98.70%  54.01-55 5 0.81% 512 83.25% 108 17.56%
103.01 - 104 4 0.65% 17 2.76% 602 97.89%  53.01-54 4 0.65% 516 83.90% 103 16.75%
102.01- 103 5 0.81% 22 3.58% 598 97.24%  52.01-53 8 1.30% 524 85.20% 99 16.10%
101.01 - 102 5 0.81% 27 4.39% 593 96.42%  51.01-52 6 0.98% 530 86.18% 91 14.80%
100.01 - 101 1 0.16% 28 4.55% 588 95.61%  50.01- 51 5 0.81% 535 86.99% 85 13.82%
99.01 - 100 1 0.16% 29 4.72% 587 95.45%  49.01-50 2 0.33% 537 87.32% 80 13.01%
98.01-99 6 0.98% 35 5.69% 586 95.28%  48.01-49 1 0.16% 538 87.48% 78 12.68%
97.01-98 4 0.65% 39 6.34% 580 94.31%  47.01-48 0 0.00% 538 87.48% 77 12.52%
96.01 - 97 1 0.16% 40 6.50% 576 93.66% = 46.01-47 5 0.81% 543 88.29% 77 12.52%
95.01-96 6 0.98% 46 7.48% 575 93.50%  45.01-46 2 0.33% 545 88.62% 72 1.71%
94.01-95 5 0.81% 51 8.29% 569 92.52%  44.01-45 6 0.98% 551 89.59% 70 11.38%
93.01-94 9 1.46% 60 9.76% 564 91.71%  43.01-44 3 0.49% 554 90.08% 64 10.41%
92.01-93 7 1.14% 67 10.89% 555 90.24%  42.01-43 3 0.49% 557 90.57% 61 9.92%
91.01-92 12 1.95% 79 12.85% 548 89.11%  41.01-42 6 0.98% 563 91.54% 58 9.43%
90.01-91 5 0.81% 84 13.66% 536 87.15%  40.01-41 6 0.98% 569 92.52% 52 8.46%
89.01-90 9 1.46% 93 15.12% 531 86.34%  39.01-40 2 0.33% 571 92.85% 46 7.48%
88.01-89 10 1.63% 103 16.75% 522 84.88%  38.01-39 2 0.33% 573 93.17% 44 7.15%
87.01-88 12 1.95% 115 18.70% 512 83.25%  37.01-38 2 0.33% 575 93.50% 42 6.83%
86.01 - 87 13 2.1% 128 20.81% 500 81.30%  36.01-37 3 0.49% 578 93.98% 40 6.50%
85.01-86 10 1.63% 138 22.44% 487 79.19%  35.01-36 5 0.81% 583 94.80% 37 6.02%
84.01-85 13 2.11% 151 24.55% 477 77.56% @ 34.01-35 2 0.33% 585 95.12% 32 5.20%
83.01-84 9 1.46% 160 26.02% 464 75.45% @ 33.01-34 1 0.16% 586 95.28% 30 4.88%
82.01-83 14 2.28% 174 28.29% 455 73.98%  32.01-33 2 0.33% 588 95.61% 29 4.72%
81.01-82 14 2.28% 188 30.57% 441 71.71%  31.01-32 3 0.49% 591 96.10% 27 4.39%
80.01 - 81 16 2.60% 204 33.17% 427 69.43%  30.01-31 3 0.49% 594 96.59% 24 3.90%
79.01-80 8 1.30% 212 34.47% 411 66.83%  29.01-30 1 0.16% 595 96.75% 21 3.41%
78.01-79 13 2.1% 225 36.59% 403 65.53%  28.01-29 3 0.49% 598 97.24% 20 3.25%
77.01-78 1 1.79% 236 38.37% 390 63.41%  27.01-28 3 0.49% 601 97.72% 17 2.76%
76.01-77 16 2.60% 252 40.98% 379 61.63%  26.01-27 2 0.33% 603 98.05% 14 2.28%
75.01-76 19 3.09% 271 44.07% 363 59.02%  25.01-26 2 0.33% 605 98.37% 12 1.95%
74.01-75 17 2.76% 288 46.83% 344 55.93%  24.01-25 3 0.49% 608 98.86% 10 1.63%
73.01-74 22 3.58% 310 50.41% 327 53.17%  23.01-24 1 0.16% 609 99.02% 7 1.14%
72.01-73 19 3.09% 329 53.50% 305 49.59%  22.01-23 0 0.00% 609 99.02% 6 0.98%
71.01-72 22 3.58% 351 57.07% 286 46.50%  21.01-22 2 0.33% 611 99.35% 6 0.98%
70.01-71 19 3.09% 370 60.16% 264 42.93%  20.01-21 1 0.16% 612 99.51% 4 0.65%
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19.01-20 0 0.00% 612 99.51% 3 0.49%
18.01-19 1 0.16% 613 99.67% 3 0.49%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 613 99.67% 2 0.33%
16.01-17 1 0.16% 614 99.84% 2 0.33%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 614 99.84% 1 0.16%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 614 99.84% 1 0.16%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 614 99.84% 1 0.16%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 614 99.84% 1 0.16%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 614 99.84% 1 0.16%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 614 99.84% 1 0.16%
9.01-10 0 0.00% 614 99.84% 1 0.16%
8.01-9 0 0.00% 614 99.84% 1 0.16%
7.01-8 1 0.16% 615 100.00% 1 0.16%
6.01-7 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 0 0%
5.01-6 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 0 0%
4.01-5 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 0 0%
3.01-4 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 0 0%
2.01-3 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 0 0%
1.01-2 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 0 0%
0.00-1 0 0.00% 615 100.00% 0 0%
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